
Sl No Poster 
No.

Name Department e-Mail University

1 86 Labanya aditi BGE aditilabanya246@gmail.com Islamic University
2 84 Shovon Shaha BGE shovon.iubt004@yahoo.com Islamic University
3 83 Abu Reza BGE reza.btge.iu@gmail.com Islamic University
4 81 Tamanna Hossain Pharmacy tamanna.hossain@gmail.com NSTU
5 82 Imtiaz Ahmed Pharmacy iamilton.phar@gmail.com NSTU
6 102 Lutfun Nahar Monisha BGE monisha.genetics@gmail.com UODA
7 65 Tarhima Jahan Jerin BGE tarhimajahan0093@gmail.com MBSTU
8 109 Abu Sufian Arman BGE sufianarman50@gmail.com NSTU
9 111 Md. Imran Hossain BGE imran.bge5@gmail.com BSMRSTU

10 104 Sadia Afrin BGE sadiaafrinbge100@gmail.com BSMRSTU
11 120 Md. Abdul Barek Pharmacy barekpharma@gmail.com NSTU
12 150 Sabbir Ahmed BGE sabbir1517003@gmail.com Islamic University
13 132 Moutushi Islam BMB moutushiislam10@gmail.com DU
14 176 Nabila Rahman Jui BMB nrjjui708@gmail.com USTC
15 183 Faijunnesa Rashid BGE fsmriti.964@gmail.com NSTU
16 70 Ponkti Addrita BGE addritaponkti@gmail.com JnU
17 96 Md. Rashedul Islam BMB rashedul252525@gmail.com DU
18 63 Motahara Farhana Anjum 

Sristy
BGE farhananjumsristy@gmail.com JnU

19 47 Jahidur Rahman BGE jahidurr66@gmail.com NSTU
20 42 Jurana Jahan Dipti BMB aneeirpt1997@gmail.com Gono University
21 64 G. M. Shahria BGE shahriarmunna1971@gmail.com JnU
22 168 Amit Dutta BGE amitbd97.ad@gmail.com MBSTU
23 4 Sadia Sharmin BGE sadia.hritu28@gmail.com JU
24 7 Umme Kulsum Nazifa BGE ummahkulsumnazifa2014@gmail.com MBSTU
25 8 Fatema Tuz Zohra BGE airinanonna1112@gmail.com MBSTU
26 9 Afrida Tabassum GEB tomatabassum97@gmail.com JNU
27 11 Md. Sajedul Islam BGE mdsajedulsaju@gmail.com JU
28 34 Anika Tasnim Chowdhury GEB aniquatasnimchowdhury@gmail.com SUST
29 33 Sharmin Akter BGE sharmin.simi12@gmail.com MBSTU

Selected Candidates of Poster Design Competition-2019

User
Typewriter
Page 1 of 4



30 14 Rubaiat Ahmed BMB Rubaiat1ahmed@gmail.com DU
31 15 Md. Anuarul Islam BGE aiprobal47@gmail.com JU
32 19 Tamjidur Rahman Microbiology tamjidurrahman334@gmail.com NSTU
33 20 Md Hasibul Hossain Microbiology hasibul.swcchha@gmail.com NSTU
34 21 Lamisa Tahsin Biotechnology lamisatahsin152@gmail.com BRAC
35 22 Sanjana Fatema Chowdhury GEB sanjanafatema18@gmail.com SUST
36 23 Sumaya Akter BGE sumayasharmin501@gmail.com NSTU
37 12 Md Mahmudul Hasan Rakib B&B mhrakib820@gmail.com USTC
38 99 Mymun Nahar GEB mymuna466@gmail.com JNU
39 28 Md nazmus Sakib BGE sakibju44@gmail.com JU
40 26 Sabrina Ali BGE munia5479@gmail.com JU
41 2 Masuda Akter Microbiology masuda.Akhter.8@gmail.com DU
42 141 Asikullah GEB ashiqueruhit420@gmail.com JNU
43 139 Mokaram Kanifa Koly Biotechnology hanifakoly333@gmail.com SBAU
44 135 Biplob Bose GEB biplopbosu623@gmail.com JNU
45 153 Adeba Hasan BGE adebahasan46.o@gmail.com BSMRSTU
46 159 Md abul Kamal Azad B&B akazadtech@gmail.com USTC
47 158 Fahim Alamgir Pharmacy alamgir545@gmail.com Stamford
48 146 Forsan Amin GEB forsanamin71@gmail.com JNU
49 154 Adiba Hasan BGE adebahasan46.o@gmail.com BSMRSTU
50 49 Razia Sultana Biotechnology raziahoq@gmail.com SBAU
51 74 Md sakhwat Hossain BGE sakhwat433@gmail.com MBSTU
52 67 Sadia Yeasmin Ayirin Microbiology ayrinsahida@gmail.com NSTU
53 36 Abdullah Al Mamun B&B mamunabdullah1082@gmail.com USTC
54 30 Farzana Tabassum Sejuty B&B shejutytabassum@gmail.com NSU
55 43 Mst. Mobasshirin Mitu BGE mobasshirinmitu@gmail.com MBSTU
56 44 Md Rimon Ali BGE rimonr524@gmail.com KU
57 27 Md Sharif Khan BGE Sharif8721@gmail.com MBSTU
58 187 Miftah Uddin Ahmed BGE miftahmahmud02@gmail.com NSTU
59 100 Dipanwita Paul BGE arpa2716@gmail.com JU
60 155 Joy Debnath BGE joy.debnath.ge@gmail.com BSMRSTU
61 148 Nafisa Tabassum Biotechnology nafisatabassum656@gmail.com Brack University
62 124 Marufa Akhter BGE marufa.jahan14379@gmail.com MBSTU
63 125 SK Faisal Ahmed BGE sk.faisal.ahmed.27@gmail.com NSTU
64 133 Mohua Sarker GEB rmohua333@gmail.com JnU
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65 50 Md Chayan Ali BGE chayanali7@gmail.com Islamic University
66 1 Taslima Nasrin Tanwee BGE bge1tanwee@gmail.com JU
67 38 Md Rubaeit All Rakib BGE rumaeitallrakib@gmail.com Islamic University
68 24 Arman Hossain BGE armanhossain1197@gmail.com JU
69 110 Nazia Farhin Zumu BGE naziafarhin98@gmail.com SAU
70 85 Rakibul Islam Rubat BGE rubatmbstu@gmail.com MBSTU
71 40 Sayem Md Nosrot Ullah BGE sayemsarkar27@gmail.com JU
72 39 Shahana Akter BGE shahanatripti06@gmail.com NSTU
73 5 Afsana Akter BGE afsanaasha012@gmail.com JU
74 105 Md Sajedul Islam BGE mdsajedulsaju@gmail.com JU
75 107 Md Al Amin Milon BGE alaminmilon.btge18@gmail.com Islamic University
76 126 Nusrat Jahan Tinni BGE nusratjahantinny5469@gmail.com MBSTU
77 161 Humayra Khanam BGE humayramahfuz1995@gmail.com MBSTU
78 186 Tahomina Aktar Mitu BGE tahomina.mitu1999@gmail.com NSTU
79 97 Salman Chowdhury Biotechnology salmanchowdhury750@gmail.com Brack University
80 94 SK Faisal Ahmed BGE sk.faisal.ahmed.27@gmail.com NSTU
81 50 Md Chayan Ali BGE chayanali7@gmail.com Islamic University
82 123 Marufa Akhter BGE marufa.jahan14379@gmail.com MBSTU
83 121 Shoumik Kundu BMB shoumikk33@gmail.com JU
84 122 Nisat Tabassum BGE nisattabassum1@gmail.com BSMRSTU
85 131 AHM Safayet Ullah Prodhan BMB sapu.polock@gmail.com JU
86 142 Rahangir Salekeen BGE rs.susmoy@gmail.com KU
87 46 Md Amir Alve BGE amiralve5263@gmail.com NSTU
88 185 Farzana Aktar Mithil Biotechnology mithfarz@gmail.com Brack University
89 117 Md. Rakib Ul Islam BGE rakib.bge10@gmail.com MBSTU
90 170 Hemal Ghosh B&B hemalrobin@gmail.com USTC
91 174 Debosree Sheel B&B davustarley@gmail.com USTC
92 145 Jedni Akter Joti GEB jednijoty10@gmail.com JnU
93 41 Pranto Saha BGE prantosahajoy@gmail.com MBSTU
94 151 Nurun Nahar Akter BGE nurunnahar350@gmail.com NSTU
95 149 Lana Ahmed and Zahra 

Salsabil Sheikh
Biochemistry and 
Microbiology

lanaahmed49@gmail.com NSU

96 180 Ziaul Hoque BGE hoqueziaul52@gmail.com NSTU
97 167 Zinat Tahira Nahida BGE tahiranahida410@gmail.com NSTU
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98 173 Tonni Boroya Biochemistry and 
Biotechnology

shreyabarua25@gmail.com USTC

99 162 Latifa Afrin Bhuiyan Biochemistry and 
Biotechnology

afrinonin96@gmail.com USTC

100 164 Thamida Mahmud Fairuz BGE tahmida.fairuz@gmail.com NSTU
101 156 Farzana Haque Microbiology farhana.ratry21@gmail.com NSU
102 69 Sadia Afsana BGE afsanabiva96@gmail.com KU
103 177 Tahofima Islam Atoshi BGE tahofimatoshi@gmail.com JU
104 95 Md. Mahmud Rahman Microbiology nirobmahmud900@gmail.com Stamford
105 90 Sumaya Akter BGE sumayasharmin501@gmail.com NSTU
106 91 Md. Shala Uddin BGE kazimohsin943@gmail.com NSTU
107 48 Md. Sazedul Islam BGE mdsajedulsaju@gmail.com JU
108 128 Tanzila Ahmed Pharmacy saidayaffa747@gmail.com Cumilla University
109 130 Sadia Afrin Pharmacy saidayaffa747@gmail.com Cumilla University
110 68 Masum Billah BGE masumbillah111998@gmail.com IU
111 59 Maksudul Islam BGE maksudul463@gmail.com KU
112 58 Atikur Rahman GEB atikur.just@gmail.com JUST
113 55 Anusree Kunda BGE anusreekundu1234@gmail.com KU
114 147 Israt Khan Ananna GEB ananya.khan998@gma JnU
115 52 Niladri Paul & Jerin E Gulshan BMB niladripaul1079@gmail.com DU

116 88 Ismat Jahan Ani Zoology ismatjahan005@gmail.com DU
117 98 Amina Khatun Swity GEB lizamgtdu@gmail.com JnU
118 79 Jerin Shikder Mim BGE s.jerin1999@gmail.com MBSTU
119 179 Shakil Hossain BGE shakilbge44@gmail.com UODA
120 127 Sadia Akter BMB sadiaakter221@gmail.com DU
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